
CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENCOVA CLUB VESTA 5.800 6.600 6.550 18.950 18.950

2 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CLUB CHASSE 6.400 6.050 5.900 18.350 18.350

3 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CLUB CHASSE 5.900 5.950 6.400 18.250 18.250

4 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB CHASSE 5.500 5.100 5.550 16.150 16.150

5 CARMEN LUCERO LEÓN PINO CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 4.100 4.200 5.850 14.150 14.150

6 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB CHASSE 2.800 4.800 5.400 13.000 13.000

7 SOFÍA RUBÍ GARCÍA CHÁVEZ LUSOFIT PERU 0.600 2.300 2.850 5.750 5.750

8 BRENDA CIELO QUINTANA ALBINO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 CARLIS ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

PELOTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CLUB CHASSE 6.800 5.700 5.550 18.050 18.050

2 CARMEN LUCERO LEÓN PINO CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 5.700 5.950 5.550 17.200 17.200

3 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENCOVA CLUB VESTA 4.500 6.850 5.700 17.050 17.050

4 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CLUB CHASSE 5.300 6.100 5.250 16.650 16.650

5 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB CHASSE 3.200 4.900 4.000 12.100 12.100

6 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB CHASSE 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

6 BRENDA CIELO QUINTANA ALBINO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

6 CARLIS ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MAZASDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB CHASSE 7.200 7.650 6.200 21.050 21.050

2 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CLUB CHASSE 7.200 6.650 5.550 19.400 19.400

3 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CLUB CHASSE 6.100 6.900 5.950 18.950 18.950

4 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENCOVA CLUB VESTA 5.100 6.900 6.300 18.300 0.300 18.000

5 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB CHASSE 3.200 5.500 4.800 13.500 13.500

5 CARMEN LUCERO LEÓN PINO CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 4.100 5.050 4.350 13.500 13.500

6 BRENDA CIELO QUINTANA ALBINO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

6 CARLIS ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

CINTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENCOVA CLUB VESTA 5.800 7.150 6.800 19.750 19.750

2 CARMEN LUCERO LEÓN PINO CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 5.300 5.200 5.650 16.150 16.150

3 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CLUB CHASSE 5.500 5.350 4.450 15.300 15.300

4 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CLUB CHASSE 4.200 5.550 5.350 15.100 15.100

5 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB CHASSE 3.100 5.200 4.800 13.100 13.100

6 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB CHASSE 3.900 4.200 3.950 12.050 0.600 11.450

7 BRENDA CIELO QUINTANA ALBINO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

7 CARLIS ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO SELECCIÓN 4.000 4.200 7.000 15.200 0.300 14.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MIXTODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO SELECCIÓN 4.400 5.000 5.500 14.900 0.300 14.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

_5_AROSDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

SENIOR 5



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 VALERIIA CUMPA LATENCOVA CLUB VESTA 19.750 18.950 18.000 17.050 73.750

2 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CLUB CHASSE 15.100 18.250 18.950 18.050 70.350

3 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CLUB CHASSE 15.300 18.350 19.400 16.650 69.700

4 CARMEN LUCERO LEÓN PINO CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 16.150 14.150 13.500 17.200 61.000

5 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB CHASSE 13.100 13.000 13.500 12.100 51.700

6 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB CHASSE 11.450 16.150 21.050 0.000 48.650

7 BRENDA CIELO QUINTANA ALBINO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 CARLIS ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 9.200 5.500 5.100 19.800 19.800

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA 4.500 5.900 5.800 16.200 16.200

3 MAIELEN XIOMARA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.400 4.850 5.050 11.300 11.300

4 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB CHASSE 4.500 3.500 3.050 11.050 11.050

5 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.500 2.800 3.300 6.600 6.600

6 ANALUCIA VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

PELOTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 9.100 6.300 6.650 22.050 22.050

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA 4.700 6.150 5.750 16.600 0.300 16.300

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB CHASSE 4.300 5.050 4.300 13.650 13.650

4 MAIELEN XIOMARA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.300 3.500 3.400 8.200 8.200

5 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.000 2.600 3.300 5.900 5.900

6 ANALUCIA VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MAZASDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 9.300 6.800 7.050 23.150 23.150

2 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB CHASSE 5.200 5.850 6.050 17.100 17.100

3 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA 5.000 6.400 5.800 17.200 0.600 16.600

4 MAIELEN XIOMARA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.700 4.550 4.100 10.350 10.350

5 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.200 1.850 1.000 3.050 3.050

6 ANALUCIA VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

CINTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 9.000 6.100 6.300 21.400 21.400

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA 4.200 5.850 6.050 16.100 16.100

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB CHASSE 4.100 4.150 4.900 13.150 0.300 12.850

3 MAIELEN XIOMARA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)2.800 4.950 5.100 12.850 12.850

4 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.200 2.750 3.350 6.300 6.300

5 ANALUCIA VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

JUNIOR



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 21.400 19.800 23.150 22.050 86.400

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA 16.100 16.200 16.600 16.300 65.200

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB CHASSE 12.850 11.050 17.100 13.650 54.650

4 MAIELEN XIOMARA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 12.850 11.300 10.350 8.200 42.700

5 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 6.300 6.600 3.050 5.900 21.850

6 ANALUCIA VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 ABIGAIL CAÑARI JORGE CLUB CHASSE 2.400 4.200 6.500 13.100 13.100

2 BARBARA MILENKA MARCELO ALAYO EQUILIBRIUM 1.600 3.400 4.100 9.100 9.100

3 DOMENICA SILVA HUANCA CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 0.700 3.700 3.500 7.900 7.900

4 GRACE LUCIANA AQUINO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (SHARON DAVILA) 0.600 3.900 3.000 7.500 7.500

5 JENNIFER LUCIA SANCHEZ QUISPE INDEPENDIENTE (SHARON DAVILA) 0.200 3.400 3.000 6.600 6.600

6 LOURDES BELEN CONTRERAS VALDIVIESO R.D. FANNING 0.500 2.800 2.000 5.300 5.300

7 DAYANA ANTONELA AGUILAR YACTAYO NEWVES 0.100 3.400 1.500 5.000 5.000

8 KARLEIDY SALAZAR HIGUERA R.D. FANNING 0.000 2.700 2.000 4.700 4.700

9 ANTONELLA CANALES BONILLA R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion E



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 ABIGAIL CAÑARI JORGE CLUB CHASSE 1.800 7.000 5.200 14.000 14.000

2 GRACE LUCIANA AQUINO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (SHARON DAVILA) 0.900 7.000 4.500 12.400 12.400

3 DOMENICA SILVA HUANCA CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 0.500 7.000 4.000 11.500 11.500

4 BARBARA MILENKA MARCELO ALAYO EQUILIBRIUM 0.800 7.100 3.500 11.400 11.400

5 DAYANA ANTONELA AGUILAR YACTAYO NEWVES 0.700 6.000 3.000 9.700 9.700

6 JENNIFER LUCIA SANCHEZ QUISPE INDEPENDIENTE (SHARON DAVILA) 0.600 5.500 3.200 9.300 9.300

7 ALANNA MARTINES LOZZELLI INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.400 5.500 2.000 7.900 7.900

8 KARLEIDY SALAZAR HIGUERA R.D. FANNING 0.400 5.000 2.000 7.400 7.400

9 LOURDES BELEN CONTRERAS VALDIVIESO R.D. FANNING 0.100 4.900 2.000 7.000 7.000

10 ANTONELLA CANALES BONILLA R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

PELOTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion E



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 ABIGAIL CAÑARI JORGE CLUB CHASSE 13.100 14.000 27.100

2 BARBARA MILENKA MARCELO ALAYO EQUILIBRIUM 9.100 11.400 20.500

3 GRACE LUCIANA AQUINO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (SHARON DAVILA) 7.500 12.400 19.900

4 DOMENICA SILVA HUANCA CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 7.900 11.500 19.400

5 JENNIFER LUCIA SANCHEZ QUISPE INDEPENDIENTE (SHARON DAVILA) 6.600 9.300 15.900

6 DAYANA ANTONELA AGUILAR YACTAYO NEWVES 5.000 9.700 14.700

7 LOURDES BELEN CONTRERAS VALDIVIESO R.D. FANNING 5.300 7.000 12.300

8 KARLEIDY SALAZAR HIGUERA R.D. FANNING 4.700 7.400 12.100

9 ALANNA MARTINES LOZZELLI INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 7.900 7.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

Iniciacion E



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CLUB CHASSE 4.500 4.900 7.000 16.400 16.400

2 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 2.900 4.100 5.800 12.800 12.800

3 XIMENA ALEXA GUERRERO DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 2.000 4.200 6.000 12.200 12.200

4 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 2.600 4.000 4.100 10.700 10.700

5 LUCIANA PAMELA TOLENTINO ALIAGA CLUB VALUCI 1.300 4.400 4.700 10.400 10.400

6 EIPRIL AYELEN TUFIÑO BLACIDO CLUB VALUCI 1.300 4.000 4.500 9.800 9.800

7 SHARON HERNÁNDEZ MORALES CLUB CHASSE 1.100 4.400 4.600 10.100 0.600 9.500

7 ASHLEY NAOMI TRILLO HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)2.000 4.400 3.100 9.500 9.500

8 MIA CELESTE HERMOZA LLANTOY CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 0.900 4.500 4.000 9.400 9.400

9 GIANELLA MARTINEZ LOZZELLI INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.800 3.400 3.000 7.200 7.200

10 CASSIE TAMARA POSTIGO CONTRERAS SURCO GYM 0.500 3.500 3.000 7.000 7.000

11 ALESSANDRA VICTORIA LEON BARDALES EQUILIBRIUM 0.300 3.900 2.500 6.700 6.700

11 ANTUANETH MARIFE RAMOS HUARANCA NEWVES 0.000 3.700 3.000 6.700 6.700

12 ALEXANDRA MARICRUZ RAMOS HUARANCA NEWVES 0.300 3.700 2.500 6.500 6.500

13 LUANA VALDIVIESO CHUPIÑAN R.D. FANNING 0.100 3.000 2.800 5.900 5.900

14 BRISSA LEON FRANCISCA R.D. FANNING 0.100 3.200 2.000 5.300 5.300

15 HILARY LORENZO ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 0.000 3.200 2.000 5.200 5.200

16 BARBARA MARQUINA OVALLEZ R.D. FANNING 0.000 3.100 2.000 5.100 5.100

17 ALEXANDRA ESTRADA VALDIVIA R.D. FANNING 0.100 2.700 2.000 4.800 4.800

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion D



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CLUB CHASSE 2.000 8.300 7.400 17.700 17.700

2 ASHLEY NAOMI TRILLO HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.800 8.100 4.400 14.300 14.300

3 SHARON HERNÁNDEZ MORALES CLUB CHASSE 1.000 7.600 5.200 13.800 13.800

4 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 1.600 7.100 4.300 13.000 13.000

5 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 1.100 7.700 4.100 12.900 12.900

6 MIA CELESTE HERMOZA LLANTOY CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 0.700 7.700 4.100 12.500 12.500

7 EIPRIL AYELEN TUFIÑO BLACIDO CLUB VALUCI 1.300 7.400 3.700 12.400 12.400

7 ALESSANDRA VICTORIA LEON BARDALES EQUILIBRIUM 1.300 7.200 3.900 12.400 12.400

7 XIMENA ALEXA GUERRERO DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 0.800 6.600 5.000 12.400 12.400

8 LUCIANA PAMELA TOLENTINO ALIAGA CLUB VALUCI 0.800 7.000 3.000 10.800 10.800

8 CASSIE TAMARA POSTIGO CONTRERAS SURCO GYM 1.100 6.300 3.400 10.800 10.800

9 ANTUANETH MARIFE RAMOS HUARANCA NEWVES 0.700 6.400 3.000 10.100 10.100

10 ALEXANDRA MARICRUZ RAMOS HUARANCA NEWVES 0.500 6.400 2.500 9.400 9.400

11 LUANA VALDIVIESO CHUPIÑAN R.D. FANNING 0.300 4.400 2.000 6.700 6.700

12 ALEXANDRA ESTRADA VALDIVIA R.D. FANNING 0.400 4.200 2.000 6.600 6.600

12 HILARY LORENZO ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 0.200 4.400 2.000 6.600 6.600

13 BRISSA LEON FRANCISCA R.D. FANNING 0.400 4.000 2.000 6.400 6.400

14 BARBARA MARQUINA OVALLEZ R.D. FANNING 0.100 3.500 2.000 5.600 5.600

15 GIANELLA MARTINEZ LOZZELLI INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion D



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO R.D. FANNING 0.500 4.500 2.000 7.000 7.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion D



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 KIARA CABELLO BARRIENTOS CLUB CHASSE 16.400 17.700 34.100

2 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 12.800 13.000 25.800

3 XIMENA ALEXA GUERRERO DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 12.200 12.400 24.600

4 ASHLEY NAOMI TRILLO HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 9.500 14.300 23.800

5 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 10.700 12.900 23.600

6 SHARON HERNÁNDEZ MORALES CLUB CHASSE 9.500 13.800 23.300

7 EIPRIL AYELEN TUFIÑO BLACIDO CLUB VALUCI 9.800 12.400 22.200

8 MIA CELESTE HERMOZA LLANTOY CLUB INDEPENDENCIA 9.400 12.500 21.900

9 LUCIANA PAMELA TOLENTINO ALIAGA CLUB VALUCI 10.400 10.800 21.200

10 ALESSANDRA VICTORIA LEON BARDALES EQUILIBRIUM 6.700 12.400 19.100

11 CASSIE TAMARA POSTIGO CONTRERAS SURCO GYM 7.000 10.800 17.800

12 ANTUANETH MARIFE RAMOS HUARANCA NEWVES 6.700 10.100 16.800

13 ALEXANDRA MARICRUZ RAMOS HUARANCA NEWVES 6.500 9.400 15.900

14 LUANA VALDIVIESO CHUPIÑAN R.D. FANNING 5.900 6.700 12.600

15 HILARY LORENZO ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 5.200 6.600 11.800

16 BRISSA LEON FRANCISCA R.D. FANNING 5.300 6.400 11.700

17 ALEXANDRA ESTRADA VALDIVIA R.D. FANNING 4.800 6.600 11.400

18 BARBARA MARQUINA OVALLEZ R.D. FANNING 5.100 5.600 10.700

19 GIANELLA MARTINEZ LOZZELLI INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 7.200 0.000 7.200

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

Iniciacion D



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 VALERIA TORRES VASQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 2.900 4.500 6.400 13.800 13.800

2 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)2.600 5.000 4.900 12.500 12.500

3 MARIA ALEJANDRA ROSA ROSAS MACEDO INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.600 4.900 5.500 12.000 12.000

4 EMI SOFIA MERCADO LANDERAS HOOP PERU 1.600 4.600 4.200 10.400 10.400

5 MARTINA BARÚA TODE CLUB CHASSE 0.800 3.900 5.500 10.200 10.200

6 ROSA GRACIELA CORDOVA ARCONDO CLUB VALUCI 1.000 3.900 5.200 10.100 10.100

7 TAMARA GAVELAN PAJARES CLUB VESTA 1.000 4.200 4.700 9.900 9.900

8 ANTONELLA LANDEO TIPIANI CLUB VALUCI 0.600 4.400 4.800 9.800 9.800

9 ALESSANDRA NUÑEZ MORGAN INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 1.600 4.300 4.100 10.000 0.300 9.700

9 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.800 4.600 3.300 9.700 9.700

10 SAORI ABRIL DE LA CRUZ CADILLO CLUB VALUCI 0.700 4.400 4.100 9.200 9.200

11 LUCIANA NARVAEZ AKDMIKA 1.000 3.900 4.400 9.300 0.300 9.000

11 KENDRA YANCCE MAYTA CLUB CHASSE 0.300 3.900 4.800 9.000 9.000

12 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.800 4.000 4.100 8.900 8.900

13 MICAELA JARA URTECHO CLUB CHASSE 0.400 4.000 4.100 8.500 8.500

14 ALEXIA CATALINA CAMONES ESPINOZA CLUB VALUCI 1.000 4.100 3.000 8.100 8.100

15 DANNA ROSMELY GONZALEZ MUÑOZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.600 3.900 3.200 7.700 7.700

15 NARYELI XIOMARA TUESTA CRUZ CLUB VALUCI 0.600 3.600 4.100 8.300 0.600 7.700

16 ORIANA THAIS PARINANGO BARRERA NEWVES 0.400 3.600 2.000 6.000 6.000

17 ANTONELLA TEMOCHE AKDMIKA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

17 LIA DANBI MATA ZAMATA CLUB VALUCI 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

17 NAYARA ALESSIA GARABITO CANDELA NEWVES 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion C



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.600 0.500 2.100 7.700 6.500 16.300 16.300

2 MARIA ALEJANDRA ROSA ROSAS MACEDO INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.800 0.500 1.300 7.900 6.100 15.300 15.300

3 ALESSANDRA NUÑEZ MORGAN INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.700 0.500 1.200 7.500 5.400 14.100 14.100

4 ANTONELLA LANDEO TIPIANI CLUB VALUCI 1.000 0.500 1.500 8.100 4.300 13.900 13.900

5 ROSA GRACIELA CORDOVA ARCONDO CLUB VALUCI 0.900 0.400 1.300 7.900 4.600 13.800 13.800

5 EMI SOFIA MERCADO LANDERAS HOOP PERU 0.800 0.300 1.100 7.600 5.100 13.800 13.800

6 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.400 0.500 1.900 6.900 4.600 13.400 13.400

7 TAMARA GAVELAN PAJARES CLUB VESTA 0.700 0.400 1.100 7.600 4.400 13.100 13.100

8 ORIANA THAIS PARINANGO BARRERA NEWVES 1.000 0.300 1.300 7.200 4.400 12.900 12.900

9 MICAELA JARA URTECHO CLUB CHASSE 0.800 0.500 1.300 7.300 4.200 12.800 12.800

9 MARTINA BARÚA TODE CLUB CHASSE 0.400 0.500 0.900 7.300 4.600 12.800 12.800

10 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.600 0.500 1.100 6.300 5.300 12.700 12.700

11 KENDRA YANCCE MAYTA CLUB CHASSE 0.400 0.500 0.900 7.000 4.700 12.600 12.600

11 VALERIA TORRES VASQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.700 0.400 1.100 7.000 4.500 12.600 12.600

12 DANNA ROSMELY GONZALEZ MUÑOZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.900 0.400 1.300 6.600 4.600 12.500 12.500

12 LUCIANA NARVAEZ AKDMIKA 1.100 0.500 1.600 5.200 5.700 12.500 12.500

13 SAORI ABRIL DE LA CRUZ CADILLO CLUB VALUCI 0.700 0.300 1.000 7.700 3.300 12.000 12.000

14 NARYELI XIOMARA TUESTA CRUZ CLUB VALUCI 0.800 0.200 1.000 7.000 3.700 11.700 11.700

15 NAYARA ALESSIA GARABITO CANDELA NEWVES 0.800 0.300 1.100 6.100 3.500 10.700 10.700

16 ANTONELLA TEMOCHE AKDMIKA 0.600 0.200 0.800 6.000 3.800 10.600 10.600

16 ALEXIA CATALINA CAMONES ESPINOZA CLUB VALUCI 0.400 0.400 0.800 7.000 2.800 10.600 10.600

17 LIA DANBI MATA ZAMATA CLUB VALUCI 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion C



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 DUO AKDMIKA 0.700 6.000 4.000 10.700 10.700

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

_2_CUERDASDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion C 2



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 12.500 16.300 28.800

2 MARIA ALEJANDRA ROSA ROSAS MACEDO INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 12.000 15.300 27.300

3 VALERIA TORRES VASQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 13.800 12.600 26.400

4 EMI SOFIA MERCADO LANDERAS HOOP PERU 10.400 13.800 24.200

5 ROSA GRACIELA CORDOVA ARCONDO CLUB VALUCI 10.100 13.800 23.900

6 ALESSANDRA NUÑEZ MORGAN INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 9.700 14.100 23.800

7 ANTONELLA LANDEO TIPIANI CLUB VALUCI 9.800 13.900 23.700

8 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 9.700 13.400 23.100

9 MARTINA BARÚA TODE CLUB CHASSE 10.200 12.800 23.000

10 TAMARA GAVELAN PAJARES CLUB VESTA 9.900 13.100 23.000

11 KENDRA YANCCE MAYTA CLUB CHASSE 9.000 12.600 21.600

12 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 8.900 12.700 21.600

13 LUCIANA NARVAEZ AKDMIKA 9.000 12.500 21.500

14 MICAELA JARA URTECHO CLUB CHASSE 8.500 12.800 21.300

15 SAORI ABRIL DE LA CRUZ CADILLO CLUB VALUCI 9.200 12.000 21.200

16 DANNA ROSMELY GONZALEZ MUÑOZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 7.700 12.500 20.200

17 NARYELI XIOMARA TUESTA CRUZ CLUB VALUCI 7.700 11.700 19.400

18 ORIANA THAIS PARINANGO BARRERA NEWVES 6.000 12.900 18.900

19 ALEXIA CATALINA CAMONES ESPINOZA CLUB VALUCI 8.100 10.600 18.700

20 NAYARA ALESSIA GARABITO CANDELA NEWVES 0.000 10.700 10.700

21 ANTONELLA TEMOCHE AKDMIKA 0.000 10.600 10.600

22 LIA DANBI MATA ZAMATA CLUB VALUCI 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

Iniciacion C



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 FABIANA COROMOTO COLMENARES CASELLAINDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)0.600 8.600 6.300 15.500 15.500

2 ANDREA ALTAMIRANO BENAVENTE CLUB CHASSE 1.000 7.500 6.700 15.200 15.200

2 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.100 7.900 6.200 15.200 15.200

3 SOPHIA GABRIELA RUBINA ESPEJO INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.600 8.000 6.000 14.600 14.600

4 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CLUB CHASSE 1.200 6.700 6.500 14.400 14.400

5 MACARENA TENORIO SOSA CLUB VESTA 0.600 7.000 5.500 13.100 13.100

6 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ CLUB VESTA 0.600 6.600 5.700 12.900 12.900

7 ABRIL MICAELLA CHIGUALA FLORES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)0.600 7.100 5.000 12.700 12.700

8 ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH CLUB VESTA 0.800 6.500 5.200 12.500 12.500

9 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.100 7.100 4.000 12.200 12.200

9 ZOE KENDALL BAILON MINAYA CLUB VALUCI 0.500 6.700 5.000 12.200 12.200

10 TAYLOR FIGUEROA PAZ CLUB VESTA 0.600 5.800 5.400 11.800 11.800

11 ROSA ANGELA COLONIA MARCA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.900 6.500 4.200 11.600 11.600

12 ARIADNA VALERY LABRA SAYAVERDE NEWVES 0.700 5.900 4.800 11.400 11.400

13 JHAYTZA AZURZA MEDINA NEWVES 0.500 6.400 4.200 11.100 11.100

14 IVANNA MIRANDA LLERENA INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.400 4.800 4.300 9.500 9.500

15 SOFIA RUBIANO AKDMIKA 0.300 6.400 2.800 9.500 9.500

16 ZURIA GUTIERREZ AKDMIKA 0.200 5.000 4.100 9.300 9.300

17 ANA PAULA MARROQUIN AKDMIKA 0.400 5.500 3.400 9.300 9.300

18 ANTONELLA DIAZ AKDMIKA 0.600 5.300 3.100 9.000 9.000

19 ALESSANDRA ARRIETA NOLASCO INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.400 4.400 4.100 8.900 8.900

20 LIA SEIJAS AKDMIKA 0.600 4.400 3.800 8.800 8.800

21 MARIA LOPEZ FLORES R.D. FANNING 0.200 3.300 4.000 7.500 7.500

22 PAZ PAREDES AKDMIKA 0.400 4.700 2.000 7.100 7.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion B



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO AKDMIKA 1.100 5.100 5.200 11.400 11.400

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion B



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 DUO ALEGYM SPORT 1.000 5.900 5.900 12.800 12.800

2 DUO CLUB VESTA 0.800 6.200 5.500 12.500 12.500

3 DUO AKDMIKA 1.100 5.500 5.000 11.600 11.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

IAB



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CLUB CHASSE 1.800 7.200 6.000 15.000 15.000

2 FABIANA COROMOTO COLMENARES CASELLAINDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.800 7.300 4.600 13.700 13.700

3 ANDREA ALTAMIRANO BENAVENTE CLUB CHASSE 1.000 7.000 5.600 13.600 13.600

4 JAZLYN ISOLE CERNA ATAPOMA ALEGYM SPORT 1.100 6.600 5.100 12.800 12.800

5 SOPHIA GABRIELA RUBINA ESPEJO INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.800 7.000 3.300 12.100 12.100

6 ZOE KENDALL BAILON MINAYA CLUB VALUCI 0.600 7.300 4.100 12.000 12.000

7 ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH CLUB VESTA 0.800 7.300 3.700 11.800 11.800

7 MACARENA TENORIO SOSA CLUB VESTA 0.400 6.600 4.800 11.800 11.800

8 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.500 6.900 3.200 11.600 11.600

9 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.000 6.700 3.200 10.900 10.900

9 TAYLOR FIGUEROA PAZ CLUB VESTA 0.400 6.700 4.100 11.200 0.300 10.900

10 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ CLUB VESTA 0.700 7.000 3.000 10.700 10.700

11 IVANNA MIRANDA LLERENA INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.500 6.600 3.000 10.100 10.100

12 ANTONELLA DIAZ AKDMIKA 0.700 6.600 2.500 9.800 9.800

13 ALESSANDRA ARRIETA NOLASCO INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 0.500 6.100 2.500 9.100 9.100

14 ANA PAULA MARROQUIN AKDMIKA 0.600 6.400 2.000 9.000 9.000

15 ABRIL MICAELLA CHIGUALA FLORES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)0.300 6.600 2.000 8.900 8.900

16 MARIA LOPEZ FLORES R.D. FANNING 0.800 6.000 2.000 8.800 8.800

17 ZURIA GUTIERREZ AKDMIKA 0.000 6.400 2.000 8.400 8.400

18 ANULI VACA MURILLO CLUB CHASSE 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

PELOTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion B



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CLUB CHASSE 15.000 14.400 29.400

2 FABIANA COROMOTO COLMENARES CASELLA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 13.700 15.500 29.200

3 ANDREA ALTAMIRANO BENAVENTE CLUB CHASSE 13.600 15.200 28.800

4 FATIMA SABRINA TTITO TORRES INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 11.600 15.200 26.800

5 SOPHIA GABRIELA RUBINA ESPEJO INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 12.100 14.600 26.700

6 MACARENA TENORIO SOSA CLUB VESTA 11.800 13.100 24.900

7 ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH CLUB VESTA 11.800 12.500 24.300

8 ZOE KENDALL BAILON MINAYA CLUB VALUCI 12.000 12.200 24.200

9 VANIA MOHANNA MARTINEZ CLUB VESTA 10.700 12.900 23.600

10 LUCIANA MARIEL CARDENAS GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 10.900 12.200 23.100

11 TAYLOR FIGUEROA PAZ CLUB VESTA 10.900 11.800 22.700

12 ABRIL MICAELLA CHIGUALA FLORES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 8.900 12.700 21.600

13 IVANNA MIRANDA LLERENA INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 10.100 9.500 19.600

14 ANTONELLA DIAZ AKDMIKA 9.800 9.000 18.800

15 ANA PAULA MARROQUIN AKDMIKA 9.000 9.300 18.300

16 ALESSANDRA ARRIETA NOLASCO INDEPENDIENTE (CARMEN LEON) 9.100 8.900 18.000

17 ZURIA GUTIERREZ AKDMIKA 8.400 9.300 17.700

18 MARIA LOPEZ FLORES R.D. FANNING 8.800 7.500 16.300

19 ROSA ANGELA COLONIA MARCA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 11.600 11.600

20 ARIADNA VALERY LABRA SAYAVERDE NEWVES 11.400 11.400

21 JHAYTZA AZURZA MEDINA NEWVES 11.100 11.100

22 SOFIA RUBIANO AKDMIKA 9.500 9.500

23 LIA SEIJAS AKDMIKA 8.800 8.800

24 PAZ PAREDES AKDMIKA 7.100 7.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

Iniciacion B



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 SOFIA VAREA MADALENGOITIA CLUB VESTA 1.100 6.300 5.000 12.400 12.400

2 REBECCA AGREDA ALANIA CLUB VESTA 0.800 6.100 5.000 11.900 0.300 11.600

3 ADRIANA VALENTINA OBANDO CALDERON EQUILIBRIUM 0.800 6.300 3.900 11.000 11.000

4 DAKOTA SANDI AKDMIKA 0.500 6.200 4.100 10.800 10.800

5 ANAEL URBIZAGASTEGUI AKDMIKA 0.200 6.100 4.000 10.300 10.300

6 KHALESSY VALENTINA PAUCARINA PICON ALEGYM SPORT 0.400 5.800 4.000 10.200 10.200

7 ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO ALEGYM SPORT 0.700 5.700 3.200 9.600 0.600 9.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

PELOTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion A



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 GAELA BERENICE PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.200 7.600 4.800 13.600 13.600

2 DAKOTA SANDI AKDMIKA 0.900 7.300 4.900 13.100 13.100

3 ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO ALEGYM SPORT 1.000 6.900 4.800 12.700 12.700

4 NAYRA LUCIANA RIOS MINCHOLA NEWVES 1.300 7.000 4.100 12.400 12.400

4 SOFIA VAREA MADALENGOITIA CLUB VESTA 1.300 7.100 4.000 12.400 12.400

5 ADRIANA VALENTINA OBANDO CALDERON EQUILIBRIUM 0.500 6.700 5.000 12.200 12.200

6 REBECCA AGREDA ALANIA CLUB VESTA 1.200 6.700 4.000 11.900 11.900

7 LUMI ABRIL CASTRO MOZOMBITE NEWVES 1.800 7.400 2.600 11.800 11.800

8 LUCIANA CALDERON HUAYPAR NEWVES 0.600 7.100 3.200 10.900 10.900

9 ANAEL URBIZAGASTEGUI AKDMIKA 0.700 5.100 4.000 9.800 9.800

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

Iniciacion A



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 SOFIA VAREA MADALENGOITIA CLUB VESTA 12.400 12.400 24.800

2 DAKOTA SANDI AKDMIKA 10.800 13.100 23.900

3 REBECCA AGREDA ALANIA CLUB VESTA 11.600 11.900 23.500

4 ADRIANA VALENTINA OBANDO CALDERON EQUILIBRIUM 11.000 12.200 23.200

5 ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO ALEGYM SPORT 9.000 12.700 21.700

6 ANAEL URBIZAGASTEGUI AKDMIKA 10.300 9.800 20.100

7 GAELA BERENICE PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 13.600 13.600

8 NAYRA LUCIANA RIOS MINCHOLA NEWVES 12.400 12.400

9 LUMI ABRIL CASTRO MOZOMBITE NEWVES 11.800 11.800

10 LUCIANA CALDERON HUAYPAR NEWVES 10.900 10.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

Iniciacion A



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB CHASSE 2.400 7.000 7.600 17.000 17.000

2 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB CHASSE 2.000 5.400 7.550 14.950 14.950

3 MÍA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB CHASSE 1.500 5.950 6.850 14.300 14.300

4 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 0.700 4.050 5.400 10.150 10.150

5 TAMARA TRALMA ASMAT R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB CHASSE 3.000 5.800 7.150 15.950 15.950

2 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB CHASSE 2.100 4.500 7.150 13.750 13.750

3 MÍA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB CHASSE 1.800 4.250 5.400 11.450 11.450

4 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 0.200 3.700 4.900 8.800 8.800

5 TAMARA TRALMA ASMAT R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

CUERDADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB CHASSE 3.700 5.300 6.800 15.800 15.800

2 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB CHASSE 3.600 5.400 6.700 15.700 15.700

3 MÍA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB CHASSE 1.700 4.400 5.450 11.550 11.550

4 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 0.100 2.650 2.100 4.850 4.850

5 TAMARA TRALMA ASMAT R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC2



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB CHASSE 15.950 15.700 17.000 48.650

2 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB CHASSE 13.750 15.800 14.950 44.500

3 MÍA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB CHASSE 11.450 11.550 14.300 37.300

4 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 8.800 4.850 10.150 23.800

5 TAMARA TRALMA ASMAT R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB CHASSE 4.200 5.400 6.200 15.800 15.800

2 ASTRID CASTRO OSÍS CLUB CHASSE 3.400 4.500 6.500 14.400 14.400

3 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB CHASSE 3.300 4.450 6.200 13.950 13.950

4 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)2.600 4.300 6.300 13.200 0.300 12.900

5 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB VESTA 2.700 4.600 5.250 12.550 12.550

6 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB CHASSE 2.800 3.300 5.600 11.700 0.300 11.400

7 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)1.200 5.100 4.950 11.250 11.250

8 GISELL CAMILA ARONE ALFARO ALEGYM SPORT 1.400 4.300 5.150 10.850 10.850

9 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.100 3.650 5.950 10.700 10.700

10 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.500 2.950 5.700 10.150 10.150

11 EUGENIA SHELDON RIVAS R.D. FANNING 0.200 1.450 5.050 6.700 6.700

12 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 1.600 2.750 3.500 7.850 1.700 6.150

13 JADE TORRES VARGAS R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

13 DAYANA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB CHASSE 4.200 5.550 6.050 15.800 15.800

2 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB CHASSE 4.400 5.200 6.150 15.750 15.750

3 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB VESTA 3.500 4.850 5.700 14.050 14.050

4 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 3.500 4.650 5.350 13.500 13.500

5 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB CHASSE 1.600 4.800 4.950 11.350 11.350

6 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.800 4.500 4.500 10.800 10.800

7 ASTRID CASTRO OSÍS CLUB CHASSE 1.600 3.750 4.250 9.600 9.600

8 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)0.600 5.200 2.900 8.700 8.700

9 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.100 3.550 3.350 8.000 8.000

10 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)0.600 3.350 3.650 7.600 7.600

11 EUGENIA SHELDON RIVAS R.D. FANNING 0.300 1.600 2.350 4.250 4.250

12 JADE TORRES VARGAS R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

12 DAYANA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

CINTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB CHASSE 3.000 6.550 8.150 17.700 17.700

2 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 3.200 6.200 7.400 16.800 16.800

3 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB VESTA 2.300 6.400 7.400 16.100 16.100

4 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ)2.100 6.500 6.800 15.400 15.400

5 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)2.100 5.300 7.950 15.350 15.350

6 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB CHASSE 1.900 5.300 7.300 14.500 14.500

7 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB CHASSE 2.400 5.300 6.750 14.450 14.450

8 ASTRID CASTRO OSÍS CLUB CHASSE 1.100 6.000 6.450 13.550 13.550

9 GISELL CAMILA ARONE ALFARO ALEGYM SPORT 1.800 5.100 5.700 12.600 12.600

10 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.600 3.450 6.700 11.750 11.750

11 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.500 3.500 6.250 11.250 11.250

12 EUGENIA SHELDON RIVAS R.D. FANNING 0.500 2.700 5.100 8.300 8.300

13 JADE TORRES VARGAS R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

13 DAYANA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

MLDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC3



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 BRISEIDA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB CHASSE 15.800 15.800 14.500 46.100

2 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB CHASSE 11.400 15.750 17.700 44.850

3 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB VESTA 12.550 14.050 16.100 42.700

4 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB CHASSE 13.950 11.350 14.450 39.750

5 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 12.900 10.800 15.350 39.050

6 ASTRID CASTRO OSÍS CLUB CHASSE 14.400 9.600 13.550 37.550

7 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB CHASSE 6.150 13.500 16.800 36.450

8 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA INDEPENDIENTE (JEANNIELVIS CORTEZ) 11.250 8.700 15.400 35.350

9 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 10.700 8.000 11.250 29.950

10 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 10.150 7.600 11.750 29.500

11 GISELL CAMILA ARONE ALFARO ALEGYM SPORT 10.850 12.600 23.450

12 EUGENIA SHELDON RIVAS R.D. FANNING 6.700 4.250 8.300 19.250

13 JADE TORRES VARGAS R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

14 DAYANA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO R.D. FANNING 0.400 3.550 2.750 6.700 6.700

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

_5_PELOTASDEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC4 5



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO VARGAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 3.900 4.850 6.000 14.750 14.750

2 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB CHASSE 4.100 4.850 5.700 14.650 14.650

3 NATALIA CRISTEL ORTIZ PEÑA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)2.200 4.850 3.300 10.350 10.350

4 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)0.300 2.350 4.400 7.050 7.050

5 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 0.300 2.100 4.450 6.850 6.850

6 GLORIA MARIA CANO FLORES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.500 3.100 2.200 6.800 6.800

7 NANCY RODRIGUEZ LLARANGA R.D. FANNING 0.100 2.250 4.150 6.500 6.500

8 FERNANDA CHANCAHUAYÑA ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 0.400 2.550 2.900 5.850 5.850

9 CLAYRI ESPINOZA MEDINA R.D. FANNING 0.300 1.900 3.600 5.800 0.300 5.500

10 MARIA CONTRERAS VALDIVIESO R.D. FANNING 0.000 1.550 2.400 3.950 3.950

11 ALEJANDRA VALDIVIESO CHAPIÑAN R.D. FANNING 0.000 1.250 2.000 3.250 3.250

12 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ARODEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB CHASSE 4.400 5.500 5.250 15.150 15.150

2 LUCERITO VARGAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 2.700 5.200 5.600 13.500 13.500

3 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.000 3.650 4.200 8.850 8.850

4 NATALIA CRISTEL ORTIZ PEÑA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.200 3.850 3.550 8.600 8.600

5 FERNANDA CHANCAHUAYÑA ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 0.200 2.850 3.050 6.100 6.100

6 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 0.200 1.900 2.750 4.850 4.850

7 CLAYRI ESPINOZA MEDINA R.D. FANNING 0.000 2.350 2.250 4.600 4.600

8 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

CINTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO ND T A1-A2-A3 T E1-E2-E3 NE PJC NF

1 GLORIA MARIA CANO FLORES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)1.800 4.000 4.350 10.150 10.150

2 NATALIA CRISTEL ORTIZ PEÑA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)2.000 4.350 3.600 9.950 9.950

3 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB CHASSE 3.100 2.700 4.050 9.850 0.300 9.550

4 LUCERITO VARGAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 1.900 3.500 4.850 10.250 0.900 9.350

5 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ)0.400 3.350 4.150 7.900 7.900

6 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 0.200 3.200 3.150 6.550 6.550

7 CLAYRI ESPINOZA MEDINA R.D. FANNING 0.200 2.200 3.100 5.500 5.500

8 MARIA CONTRERAS VALDIVIESO R.D. FANNING 0.000 2.900 2.250 5.150 5.150

9 NANCY RODRIGUEZ LLARANGA R.D. FANNING 0.100 2.500 2.500 5.100 5.100

10 FERNANDA CHANCAHUAYÑA ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 0.400 1.900 2.750 5.050 5.050

11 ALEJANDRA VALDIVIESO CHAPIÑAN R.D. FANNING 0.000 1.600 2.000 3.600 3.600

12 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

PELOTADEL 31 OCT AL 01 NOVIEMBRE

AC4



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO AA

1 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB CHASSE 14.650 9.550 15.150 39.350

2 LUCERITO VARGAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 14.750 9.350 13.500 37.600

3 NATALIA CRISTEL ORTIZ PEÑA INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 10.350 9.950 8.600 28.900

4 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 7.050 7.900 8.850 23.800

5 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 6.850 6.550 4.850 18.250

6 FERNANDA CHANCAHUAYÑA ZAMBRANO R.D. FANNING 5.850 5.050 6.100 17.000

7 GLORIA MARIA CANO FLORES INDEPENDIENTE (MARICELA RODRIGUEZ) 6.800 10.150 16.950

8 CLAYRI ESPINOZA MEDINA R.D. FANNING 5.500 5.500 4.600 15.600

9 NANCY RODRIGUEZ LLARANGA R.D. FANNING 6.500 5.100 11.600

10 MARIA CONTRERAS VALDIVIESO R.D. FANNING 3.950 5.150 9.100

11 ALEJANDRA VALDIVIESO CHAPIÑAN R.D. FANNING 3.250 3.600 6.850

12 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL GIMNASIA RITMICA 2022

ALL AROUND
CATEGORIA

AC4


